
Home  Away Time Court Home  Away Time Court Home  Away Time Court Home  Away Time Court

722B vs. 713B 2:00PM WCJH   720B vs. 715B 7:00PM LHJH   714B vs. 722B 2:00PM WCJH   721B vs. 716B 7:00PM LHJH  

714B vs. 721B 3:00PM WCJH  716B vs. 719B 8:00PM LHJH   715B vs. 713B 3:00PM WCJH  717B vs. 720B 8:00PM LHJH  

718B vs. 717B 9:00PM LHJH  719B vs. 718B 9:00PM LHJH 

Home  Away Time Court Home  Away Time Court Home  Away Time Court Home  Away Time Court

722B vs. 715B 2:00PM WCJH   713B vs. 717B 7:00PM LHJH   716B vs. 722B 2:00PM WCJH   714B vs. 718B 7:00PM LHJH  

716B vs. 714B 3:00PM WCJH  718B vs. 721B 8:00PM LHJH   717B vs. 715B 3:00PM WCJH  719B vs. 713B 8:00PM LHJH  

720B vs. 719B 9:00PM LHJH  721B vs. 720B 9:00PM LHJH 

LJH -

WCJH - 

Home  Away Time Court LCE - 

Home  Away Time Court Home  Away Time Court 718B vs. 722B 8:00PM WCJH  Home  Away Time Court

722B vs. 717B 2:00PM WCJH   715B vs. 719B 7:00PM LHJH   716B vs. 720B 7:00PM LHJH  

718B vs. 716B 3:00PM WCJH  720B vs. 714B 8:00PM LHJH   719B vs. 717B 8:00PM LCE  721B vs. 715B 8:00PM LHJH  

713B vs. 721B 9:00PM LHJH  714B vs. 713B 9:00PM LHJH 

Home  Away Time Court Home  Away Time Court Home  Away Time Court Home  Away Time Court

722B vs. 719B 2:00PM WCJH   717B vs. 721B 7:00PM LHJH   720B vs. 722B 2:00PM WCJH   718B vs. 713B 7:00PM LHJH  

720B vs. 718B 3:00PM WCJH  713B vs. 716B 8:00PM LHJH   721B vs. 719B 3:00PM WCJH  714B vs. 717B 8:00PM LHJH  

715B vs. 714B 9:00PM LHJH  716B vs. 715B 9:00PM LHJH 

7th/8th Grade Boys: Division 2
League Schedule

Hollow Rd. or Willow Creek Jr. High at 2275 W. 300 N.2015

High School main gym.713B Steven Wiltbank (801) 494-4093 718B

Team # Coach's Name Phone # Team #

Levi Christiansen (801) 494-9513

Phone #Coach's Name

715B Angela Wheeler (801) 358-5645 720B

714B Brad Bailey (801) 319-9505 719B

Denton Goodman

Bill Ekblad

(801) 360-3787

(801) 455-4355

716B Braxton Lierd (801) 696-9992 721B

717B Kip Enger (801) 830-8466 722B Kevin Driggs

Martin Mansfield

(801) 520-3313

(801) 602-3663

This is a Lehi City FANS 

program.  Please make sure 

that you are displaying the 

highest level of sportsmanship 

at all times.

PICTURE DAY PICTURE DAY

Saturday, January 03, 2015 Wednesday, January 07, 2015 Saturday, January 10, 2015 Wednesday, January 14, 2015

Saturday, January 17, 2015 Wednesday, January 21, 2015 Saturday, January 24, 2015 Wednesday, January 28, 2015

Lehi Jr. High

Willowcreek Jr. High

Gyms

All games will be played

Saturday, January 31, 2015 Wednesday, February 04, 2015 Friday, February 06, 2015 Wednesday, February 11, 2015

at Lehi or Willow Creek Jr. 

Legacy Center East

Saturday, February 14, 2015 Wednesday, February 18, 2015 Saturday, February 21, 2015 Wednesday, February 25, 2015

Saturday, February 07, 2015

Get news, updates, and registration info from the Legacy Center. 801-768-7124

Picture Day: 

January            

10 &14 
If your team would 
like to purchase a 

team picture. 


